## 601000058380

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
•	•	. !
(Do	ocument Number)	
(50	,oumon: Humbor,	
Outside the control	0 17	5 01 4
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		!

Office Use Only



600103586246

06/01/07--01056--027 \*\*125.00

TĂLLAHASSEE, FLOR

2007 JUN - 1 PM 1: 24

W 65380

S3 57

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration So Division of Co						
SUBJECT: Gore 2	1 Enterprises, LLC			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Compa	ny)			
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing	<b>;.</b>			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	:			
Frank Gore	<del>)</del>					_
1	. (	Name of Person)	•		•	
Pro Sports	Financial, Inc.					
- <del></del>	(	Firm/Company)				
6600 Nort	h Andrews Avenue	Suite 130			Σg	200
		(Address)				`
Ft. Lauder	dale, FL 33309				S	
	(City	State and Zip Code	)		SEE O YI	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:			F STAT	PM 1: 24
					RAN	: 21
Edward J. Rappa	iport of Person)	at ( 678 )	522-6140	Stephone Number)	- T	<del>**</del>
(I-VAINC	of i cisuly	(Alea Code	: & Daytine To	acphone (Mulliber)		
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:					
<b> </b>	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fit Certified Copy (additional copy i	,	\$160.00 Fill Certificate of Standard Copy (additional copy in the	Status & Y	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	urier Address on Section of Corporation uilding cutive Center ec, FL 32301	18		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company i	is:	
Gore 21 Enterprises, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lin	nited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC" or "LC"	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
6641 SW 159 Place	6641 SW 159 Place	
Miami, FL 333193	Miami, FL 333193	
ABELOI DAIL D. L. L. L. D. C.	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered)	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature;	na Zințile
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Sicred Agenc Too mast designad at movious of shorts	##Abrig
The name and the Clavide street address of the		France .
The name and the Florida street address of the	e regisiered agent are:	**************************************
Edward J. Rappaport	$\vdash \varphi$	No.
Nam	E STALL STAL	. Call All S
2007 Noviolis Care of	TATE ORIDA	•
3927 Norfolk Street		
Florida street a	iddress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

33062

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

City, State, and Zip

Pompano Beach

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

S31-07-04



ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" ≈ Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mem	Name and Address: ber	
MGRM	Frank Gore	
	6600 North Andrews Avenue Suite 130	•
	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309	· ·
<del></del>		•
		•
	·	
		<u>`````````````````````````````````````</u>
		=======================================
(Use attachment if necessary	AHA AHA	
•		
FICLE V: Effective date, if other n effective date is listed, the date	than the date of filing: May 31, 2007 . (OPTIO	days prior
FICLE V: Effective date, if other	than the date of filing: May 31, 2007 . (OPTIO	days prior
FICLE V: Effective date, if other n effective date is listed, the date	than the date of filing: May 31, 2007 . (OPTIO	days prior
FICLE V: Effective date, if other n effective date is listed, the date 90 days after the date of filing.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE	than the date of filing: May 31, 2007 . (OPTIO	days prior
FICLE V: Effective date, if other n effective date is listed, the date 90 days after the date of filing.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE  Signature of this document of this document.	than the date of filing: May 31, 2007 . (OPTIO cannot be more than five business:	days prior
FICLE V: Effective date, if other n effective date is listed, the date 90 days after the date of filing.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE  Signature of this document of this document.	than the date of filing: May 31, 2007 . (OPTIO carnot be more than five business:  a member or an authorized representative of a member.  the with section 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury sits stated herein are true.)	days prior

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)